'BBD
RC

FRAME SIZE

13,5" (XS) 15.5"(S) 17.5" (M) 19" (L) 21" (XL)

BBD BB DROP (mm)

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (mm)

B EFFECTIVE TOP TUBE LENGTH (mm)
S STACK HEIGHT (mm)

R REACH (mm)

C SEAT TUBE ANGLE

D HEAD TUBE ANGLE

RC REAR CENTER (mm)

G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (mm)
F WHEELBASE (mm)

STEM (mm)
HANDLEBAR (mm)
CRANKSET (mm)

Seatpost (mm)

57
30
565
599
415
75,9°
66,5°
430

90
1127

60
760
165

350

57
393
590
599
435

75,5°
66,5°
430

90
1147

60
760
170

400

57
431
615
603
455

75,2°
66,5°
430

95
1169

60
760
170

400

57
482
635
613
475

75,4°
66,5°
430

105
1193

80
760
175

400

57
533
645
622
495

76,4°
66,5°
430

115
1217

80
760
175

400


PC1
Штамп

PC1
Штамп


